
DETALLE DE TORNEO

CSenior-E8-DamMax35

Final A
Gomez, María (Libre)

Garrido, Mónica (Nikkei TDM)

 3

 2

 7

11

 5

11

11

 5

11

 4

11

 4

 11

-11

Semifinales A
Gomez, María (Libre)

Weber, Evelina (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 6

10

12

11

 3

 12

-12

Garrido, Mónica (Nikkei TDM)

Ono, Rumy (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 7

11

 8

  7

 -7

4tos de Final A
Ono, Rumy (Nichia Gakuin)

Yamaguchi, Patricia (Club Peñarol)

 3

 1

11

 3

11

 4

 3

11

11

 5

 12

-12

Zona B
Gomez, María (Libre)

Yamaguchi, Patricia (Club Peñarol)

 3

 0

11

 8

12

10

11

 6

  6

 -6

Gomez, María (Libre)

Boronat, Silvia (La Patriada)

 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0

 12

-12

Yamaguchi, Patricia (Club Peñarol)

Boronat, Silvia (La Patriada)

 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0

 30

-30

Zona A
Weber, Evelina (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Ono, Rumy (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 1

11

 4

11

 4

 3

11

11

 6

  6

 -6

Garrido, Mónica (Nikkei TDM)

Weber, Evelina (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 1

14

12

11

 2

 7

11

11

 8

 16

-16

Garrido, Mónica (Nikkei TDM)

Ono, Rumy (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 1

11

 4

 9

11

11

 4

11

 9

  7

 -7


